Quelitas Snacks Queso

Deliciosas y crujientes
cracl laboradas con
mesano,

queso
El acompaniamiento perfecto
Para gente como ti,

Snacks

Product details

Ingredients: Wheat flour, cheese (16.4%) (milk, salt,
starter culture, rennet, colour ( E-160b), preservative
(E-251)), high oleic sunflower oil, yeast, olive oil
(1.2%) and sea salt.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and milk. Possible
traces of sesame and mustard.

Best before: 12 months
EAN-13: 8411145203171
Weight: 70

Boxes per pallet: 140
Units per box: 10

Energy: 1920 / 458

Nutritional information / 100 grs.

European ingredients/nutritional chart

Energy

Total fat
Saturated Fat
Monounsaturated
Polyunsaturated
Cholesterol

Total Carbohydrate
Sugars

Dietary fiber
Protein

Salt

1920/458
19
4.2
13
1.8
15
56
3
34
14
2.6

International ingredients/nutritional chart

Calories from fat
Total fat

Saturated
Polyunsarated
Monounsaturated
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total carbohydrate
Dietary fiber
Menos de 1 g de azdcar
Protein

Calories

Calcio

Iron

60

6.5 (10%)
1.5 (8%)
1.5

3.5

4 (13%)
170 (7%)
16 (5%)
1(4%)

1
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2

1

C/ La Balanguera, 1 | 070300 Inca | Balearic Islands (Spain) T.+34 971881 750 - F. +34 971 505 316

www.quely.com



